
The Bake Shed

225741 - Caramel Brownie Gluten Free
I am a premium Belgian chocolate brownie that is gluten-free!! However, you would not be able to tell I am gluten-free. You can serve me warm with
ice cream as a dessert or just eat me right away! The perfect indulgent dessert or snack.

MARKETING

These are rich, indulgent, and gooey
Belgian chocolate brownies smothered in
caramel and creamy milk chocolate. They
are gluten-free

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code GTIN Pack Description

CCB-CS 25060426140840 16/4 CT

Brand Brand Owner GPC Description

The Bake Shed The Bake Shed Desserts (Frozen)

Gross Weight Net Weight Case/Catch Weight Country Of Origin Kosher Child Nutrition

12.13 LBR 12 LBR No United States Undeclared No

Shipping

Length Width Height Volume TIxHI Shelf Life Storage Temp From/To

17.25 INH 17.25 INH 8.125 INH 1.4 FTQ 04x07 365 Days -5 FAH / -2.5 FAH

Traceability Regulation

Regulation Type
Code

Regulatory
Act

Trade Item Regulation
Compliant

Regulation Restrictions and
Descriptors

N/A N/A N/A N/A
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Nutrition Facts
4 Servings per container
Serving Size  ( )

Amount Per Serving

Calories

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 20 g

Saturated Fat 11 g

Trans Fat 0 g

Cholesterol 45 mg

Sodium 110 mg

Total Carbohydrates 37 g

Dietary Fiber 1 g

Total Sugars 33 g

Includes 26 g Added Sugars

Protein 4 g

Vitamin D 0 mcg

Calcium 70 mg

Iron 2 mg

Potassium 150 mg

The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food
contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition
advice.

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

Once opened consume within 5 days. This product
can be stored ambient.---UNIT UPC:
5060426140860---

ALLERGENS

C = ’Contains’ ; MC = ’May Contain’ ; N = ’Free From’ ; UN = ’Undeclared’ ;
INII = ’Intentionally nor Inherently Included’; 50 = ’Derived from Ingredients’
; 60 = ’Not Derived From Ingredients’ ; NI = ’No Info’

 Milk - C  Peanuts - N

 Eggs - C  Tree - MC

 Soybean - C  Fish - N

 Wheat - MC  Shellfish - N

 Sesame - N  Crustaceans - N

 Molluscs - N

INGREDIENTS

Sugar, MILKChocolate [sugar, Cocoa Mass,Cocoa
Butter, Cocoa Powder,Whole MILK Powder,
SkimmedMILK Powder, Whey Powder,Cream Powder,
Anhydrous MILKFat, Lactose]. [SOYBEANS]
(20%),Sweetened Condensed MILK,EGG, Dark
Chocolate [CocoaMass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter,Emulsifier:
SOY Lecithin (E322),Natural Vanilla Flavouring].(10%),
Butter [MILK, Salt], Butter [MILK], Vegetable Fats
[VegetableOil (Palm, Rapeseed)], Water, Salt,Emulsifier:
Polyglycerol Esters ofFatty Acids, Colours:
Curcumin,Annatto, Flavouring, Gluten FreeFlour (Rice
Flour, Potato Starch,Tapioca Starch, Maize
Flour,Buckwheat Flour), Water, CocoaPowder, Emulsifier
E471, LemonJuice [SULPHITES], Vegetable Oil
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The Bake Shed

225741 - Caramel Brownie Gluten Free
I am a premium Belgian chocolate brownie that is gluten-free!! However, you would not be able to tell I am gluten-free. You can serve me warm with
ice cream as a dessert or just eat me right away! The perfect indulgent dessert or snack.

PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS

Ready to eat

SERVING SUGGESTIONS

They can be eaten right away, out of the clamshell.
They can also be warmed up and served with ice
cream or chopped up smaller and served to friends
and family as little bite-size pieces.

MORE INFORMATION
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